
House: Majority Party

Rep. David Ralston

Speaker of the House

404-656-5020

david.ralston@house.ga.gov

Rep. Jon Burns

Majority Leader

404-656-5052

jon.burns@house.ga.gov

Rep. Jan Jones

Speaker Pro-Tempore

404-656-5072

jan.jones@house.ga.gov

Rep. Trey Kelley

Majority Whip

404-656-5024

trey.kelley@house.ga.gov



House: Majority Party

Rep. Matt Hatchett

Majority Caucus Chairman

404-656-5020

matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov

Rep. Bruce Williamson

Secretary/Treasurer

404-656-5052

bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

Rep. Micah Gravley

Vice-Chairman

404-656-5025

micah.gravley@house.ga.gov

Rep. Mark Newton

Chief Deputy Whip

404-656-0254

mark.newton@house.ga.gov



House: Minority Party

Rep. James Beverly

Minority Leader

404-656-0220

james.beverly@house.ga.gov

Rep. Billy Mitchell

Minority Caucus Chairman

404-656-5052

billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov

Rep. David Wilkerson

Minority Whip

404-656-0116

david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov

Rep. Erica Thomas

Minority Caucus Vice-Chairman

404-656-7859

erica.thomas@house.ga.gov



House: Minority Party

Rep. Park Cannon

Minority Caucus Secretary

404-656-7859

park.cannon@house.ga.gov

Rep. Debra Bazemore

Minority Caucus Chief Deputy Whip

404-656-0202

debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov

Rep. Mary Robichaux

Minority Caucus Treasurer

404-656-0202

mary.robichaux@house.ga.gov



Senate: Majority Party

Lt. Governor Geoff Duncan

President of the Senate

404-656-5030

Sen. Mike Dugan

Majority Leader

404-463-2478

mike.dugan@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Butch Miller

President Pro Tempore

404-656-6578

butch.miller@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Steve Gooch

Majority Whip

404-656-9221

steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov



Senate: Majority Party

Sen. John Kennedy

Majority Caucus Chair

404-656-0045

john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Dean Burke

Majority Caucus Secretary

404-463-5257

dean.burke@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Larry Walker

Majority Caucus Vice Chair

404-656-7454

larry.walker@senate.ga.gov



Senate: Minority Party

Sen. Gloria Butler

Democratic Leader

404-656-0085

gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Elena Parent

Democratic Caucus Chair

404-656-5109

elena.parent@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Harold Jones II

Democratic Whip

404-463-4932

harold.jones@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Lester Jackson

Democratic Caucus First Vice Chair

404-463-5261

lester.jackson@senate.ga.gov

Sen. Nan Orrock

Democratic Caucus Secretary

404-463-8054

nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov




